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DEPARTMENT OF ZOOLOGY

Provisional Rank list for BSc_Zoology Degree Programme 2021

Total Seats : 32

Chance LIST - Allotment 3

State Merit (SM)

Sl.no. Appln.No Name Category Option Index Remarks

1 2106201 SNEHA V Hindu/OBH 4 995.000

2 2108982 DEVIKA T R Hindu/General 4 995.000

3 2112292 KARTHIKA V Hindu/General 2 995.000

4 2102305 ABIA MT Islam/Muslim 1 995.000

5 2104742 DIYANA.K Islam/Muslim 1 994.000

6 2101330 MANU ASHOK Hindu/Ezhava 2 994.000

7 2100762 ANUPAMA K S Hindu/Ezhava 2 994.000

8 2106803 ADITHYA LALU Hindu/Ezhava 4 994.000

9 2105200 VISHNU K Hindu/Ezhava 4 994.000

10 2103033 FATHIMA SAHLA K P Islam/Muslim 1 994.000

11 2113073 NIKHILA V T Hindu/OBH 1 994.000

12 2103705 SANIYA SUGUNAN Hindu/OBH 1 994.000

13 2103744 DRISHYA KUNJUMON Christian/General 3 994.000

14 2107397 SHAMILA K C Islam/Muslim 4 994.000

15 2101521 AASHIQA FATHIMA Islam/Muslim 3 994.000

16 2107143 NANDANA M S Hindu/OBH 2 994.000

17 2109096 NAVYASREE P Hindu/General 4 993.000

18 2108067 FATHIMA HASNA V P Islam/Muslim 4 993.000

19 2111576 AVANTHIKA H S Hindu/Ezhava 3 993.000

20 2113599 HANOONA OP Islam/Muslim 4 993.000
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21 2103540 NAJIL RAHMAN K Islam/Muslim 2 993.000

22 2110467 HRIDYA PRADEEP Hindu/General 1 992.000

23 2112238 NEHA FATHIMA C Islam/Muslim 1 992.000

24 2104446 SNEHA MOHANDAS Hindu/OBH 5 992.000

25 2112594 SREELAKSHMI SUBRAHMANIAN Hindu/OBH 1 992.000

26 2113699 SHANIS MOHAMMED P Islam/Muslim 2 992.000

27 2106111 ILHAM M C Islam/Muslim 4 992.000

28 2110093 MUHAMMED NISHAD V K Islam/Muslim 2 992.000

29 2113530 SHENTINA DINESHAN Hindu/Ezhava 1 992.000

30 2109804 RANIYA PEEDIKAKANDY Islam/Muslim 4 992.000

31 2110743 FAIHA BASIMA VC Islam/Muslim 5 992.000

32 2108743 NANDANA SURESH Hindu/General 2 992.000

33 2113400 AARATHY R BABU Hindu/General 2 992.000

34 2112780 THEJUS M C Hindu/General 4 992.000

35 2110982 AYISHA HAMTHA C R Islam/Muslim 1 991.000

36 2100688 AKHIL MOHAN Hindu/General 4 991.000

37 2110109 BIRIL BABY Christian/General 3 991.000

38 2100962 KADEEJA M J Islam/Muslim 4 991.000

39 2111176 MUHAMMED SINAN K P Islam/Muslim 1 991.000

40 2111853 KIRAN KRISHNA K S Hindu/General 5 991.000

41 2110182 SHABANAS P H Islam/Muslim 1 991.000

42 2102984 MUHSINA V S Islam/Muslim 1 991.000

43 2102358 MUHAMMED SHAHNAWAZ P Islam/Muslim 4 991.000

44 2107761 HANA K K Islam/Muslim 1 990.000

45 2112552 HAJEESA NASREEN C V Islam/Muslim 3 990.000

46 2101397 SERIN MAYERS M.T. Christian/Latin 1 990.000

47 2110657 NAVEENA C S Hindu/Ezhava 3 990.000

48 2111539 MUHAMMED JASIR.P.P Islam/Muslim 3 990.000

49 2109392 KRISHNENDU K Hindu/General 1 990.000

50 2110123 KRISHNA RAJESH N K Hindu/Ezhava 5 990.000
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51 2112401 APARNA M Hindu/General 4 990.000

52 2113634 ATHIKA C H Hindu/OBH 2 990.000

53 2110417 SADEED.P.K Islam/Muslim 5 990.000

54 2101503 SNIGDHA MANOJ Hindu/General 4 990.000

55 2105661 DEVIKA BABU Hindu/Ezhava 1 990.000

56 2111262 DEVIKA ANILKUMAR Hindu/OBH 5 990.000

Ezhava (EZ)

Sl.no. Appln.No Name Category Option Index Remarks

1 2106803 ADITHYA LALU Hindu/Ezhava 4 994.000

2 2105200 VISHNU K Hindu/Ezhava 4 994.000

3 2111576 AVANTHIKA H S Hindu/Ezhava 3 993.000

4 2113530 SHENTINA DINESHAN Hindu/Ezhava 1 992.000

5 2110657 NAVEENA C S Hindu/Ezhava 3 990.000

6 2110123 KRISHNA RAJESH N K Hindu/Ezhava 5 990.000

7 2105661 DEVIKA BABU Hindu/Ezhava 1 990.000

8 2101250 MALAVIKA U Hindu/Ezhava 3 989.670

9 2105764 AKASH S RAVEENDRAN Hindu/Ezhava 4 989.000

10 2103410 MITHRAVINDHA B S Hindu/Ezhava 2 989.000

11 2104394 ABHIRAMI P Hindu/Ezhava 3 989.000

12 2112699 NAVAJYOTH E Hindu/Ezhava 3 989.000

13 2100619 SWATHI K R Hindu/Ezhava 1 988.000

14 2110383 ATHIRA R Hindu/Ezhava 1 988.000

15 2108688 GOPIKA T S Hindu/Ezhava 5 988.000

16 2112555 SANDRA K Hindu/Ezhava 1 988.000

17 2103411 ARCHANA M S Hindu/Ezhava 5 988.000

18 2108828 SREESHNAV K Hindu/Ezhava 1 987.000

19 2102369 AISWARYA PONNAPPAN Hindu/Ezhava 1 987.000

20 2104998 ARJUN M Hindu/Ezhava 4 987.000
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21 2103204 RITHAMBARA R S Hindu/Ezhava 4 987.000

22 2107977 NEHA MANJUSH Hindu/Ezhava 2 987.000

Muslim (MU)

Sl.no. Appln.No Name Category Option Index Remarks

1 2103033 FATHIMA SAHLA K P Islam/Muslim 1 994.000

2 2107397 SHAMILA K C Islam/Muslim 4 994.000

3 2101521 AASHIQA FATHIMA Islam/Muslim 3 994.000

4 2108067 FATHIMA HASNA V P Islam/Muslim 4 993.000

5 2113599 HANOONA OP Islam/Muslim 4 993.000

6 2103540 NAJIL RAHMAN K Islam/Muslim 2 993.000

7 2112238 NEHA FATHIMA C Islam/Muslim 1 992.000

8 2113699 SHANIS MOHAMMED P Islam/Muslim 2 992.000

9 2106111 ILHAM M C Islam/Muslim 4 992.000

10 2110093 MUHAMMED NISHAD V K Islam/Muslim 2 992.000

11 2109804 RANIYA PEEDIKAKANDY Islam/Muslim 4 992.000

12 2110743 FAIHA BASIMA VC Islam/Muslim 5 992.000

13 2110982 AYISHA HAMTHA C R Islam/Muslim 1 991.000

14 2100962 KADEEJA M J Islam/Muslim 4 991.000

15 2111176 MUHAMMED SINAN K P Islam/Muslim 1 991.000

16 2110182 SHABANAS P H Islam/Muslim 1 991.000

17 2102984 MUHSINA V S Islam/Muslim 1 991.000

18 2102358 MUHAMMED SHAHNAWAZ P Islam/Muslim 4 991.000

19 2107761 HANA K K Islam/Muslim 1 990.000

20 2112552 HAJEESA NASREEN C V Islam/Muslim 3 990.000

21 2111539 MUHAMMED JASIR.P.P Islam/Muslim 3 990.000

22 2110417 SADEED.P.K Islam/Muslim 5 990.000

23 2112903 MUHAMMED SHAHEEM Islam/Muslim 4 989.000

24 2104114 FAKRUDHEEN K Islam/Muslim 2 989.000
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25 2105576 FATHIMA AJWA ULIYANGAL Islam/Muslim 1 988.000

26 2107237 FATHIMA HANANA Islam/Muslim 2 988.000

27 2113291 SANOOBIYA Islam/Muslim 2 988.000

28 2103041 SHAHNAZ A K Islam/Muslim 3 988.000

29 2109422 SHAZIA THASNIM K S Islam/Muslim 3 988.000

30 2112196 NAJA Islam/Muslim 1 988.000

31 2112917 NESMA T A Islam/Muslim 4 987.000

32 2105782 ZAKIYA A M Islam/Muslim 5 987.000

33 2106267 RISHADA BANU E Islam/Muslim 4 987.000

34 2105412 MIYAZ RAHMAN Islam/Muslim 1 987.000

35 2100111 LAMIYA SHARIN P Islam/Muslim 5 987.000

Latin (LN)

Sl.no. Appln.No Name Category Option Index Remarks

OBH (OBH)

Sl.no. Appln.No Name Category Option Index Remarks

1 2113073 NIKHILA V T Hindu/OBH 1 994.000

2 2103705 SANIYA SUGUNAN Hindu/OBH 1 994.000

3 2107143 NANDANA M S Hindu/OBH 2 994.000

4 2104446 SNEHA MOHANDAS Hindu/OBH 5 992.000

5 2112594 SREELAKSHMI SUBRAHMANIAN Hindu/OBH 1 992.000

6 2113634 ATHIKA C H Hindu/OBH 2 990.000

7 2111262 DEVIKA ANILKUMAR Hindu/OBH 5 990.000

8 2110502 VARSHA N Hindu/OBH 3 989.000

9 2112730 NIVEDH P Hindu/OBH 4 988.000

10 2110440 ANAYA SASIKUMAR Hindu/OBH 3 988.000

11 2105704 VARSHA K S Hindu/OBH 3 987.000

12 2113144 MEENU KRISHNA Hindu/OBH 5 987.000
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13 2111331 SWETHA M Hindu/OBH 3 985.000

14 2100517 THEERTHA U M Hindu/OBH 2 985.000

15 2103521 SREELAKSHMI RAMESHAN Hindu/OBH 2 985.000

16 2104786 AKSHAYA SAJEEV Hindu/OBH 1 984.000

17 2107444 ANJANA K A Hindu/OBH 2 984.000

OBX (OBX)

Sl.no. Appln.No Name Category Option Index Remarks

EWS (EWS)

Sl.no. Appln.No Name Category Option Index Remarks

1 2107461 RADHIKA GOPAKUMAR Hindu/General 1 977.000

2 2113639 ABHIRAMI K Hindu/General 3 976.000

3 2113119 NANDANA R Hindu/General 2 974.000

4 2103492 AGHIN MARIYA A S Christian/General 2 974.000

5 2108277 JOSNA JAIMY Christian/General 3 970.000

6 2112411 ROHITHA.S. Hindu/General 1 970.000

7 2108263 GAYATHRI J S Hindu/General 4 970.000

8 2110854 ARUNIMA.S Hindu/General 2 967.000

9 2111252 SANDRA P R Hindu/General 4 965.000

10 2103257 MANU P M Hindu/General 1 964.000

11 2104532 SOJA K.SATHYAN Hindu/General 2 962.000

12 2106094 ANLIYA KURIAKOSE Christian/General 2 961.000

13 2107187 POOJA K T Hindu/General 1 959.000

14 2101983 AKASH MOHAN Hindu/General 5 958.000

15 2110382 SWATHIDARSANA Hindu/General 3 957.000

16 2100005 NAMITHA P Hindu/General 3 956.000

17 2105816 NAKUL K Hindu/General 2 954.000

SC (SC)
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1 2106937 MAHESH K M Hindu/SC 1 879.000

2 2106793 ANUPRIYA ANIL Hindu/SC 2 878.000

3 2112888 ADHITHYA K Hindu/SC 1 877.000

4 2100556 MILIND R M Hindu/SC 3 874.000

5 2103091 MIYA JALESH Hindu/SC 2 870.000

6 2107110 BAGESREE P R Hindu/SC 1 870.000

7 2112722 ARJUN P P Hindu/SC 2 869.000

8 2110366 PARTHAN K P Hindu/SC 2 868.000

9 2112971 ABHIRAM K Hindu/SC 1 865.000

10 2105135 DEVIKA N KARANGATT Hindu/SC 2 863.000

11 2103985 AMRUTHA SHAJ P P Hindu/SC 2 860.000

ST (ST)

Sl.no. Appln.No Name Category Option Index Remarks

1 2110501 DEEPAK SAM JOSEPH Christian/ST 1 603.000

2 2110431 ASHWATHI K Hindu/ST 1 583.000

3 2112976 SEFIMON JOSE Christian/ST 2 573.400

4 2112214 JENIFER B Christian/ST 2 568.000

5 2112252 JENIFER B Christian/ST 3 568.000

6 2104361 SALINI.N Hindu/ST 2 547.670


